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College Wise Release Orders Issued Report
Department:SC Welfare

Fresh and Renewal | Academic Year :2018-19

S.No College
Name RTF Proceedings MTF Proceedings No of

Applications
RTF

Amount
MTF

Amount

1

ANDHRA
MAHILA
SABHA
ARTS
AND
SCIENCE
COLLEGE
FOR
WOMEN

16311FRC0182000741   10-12-2020    (5)  (Rs.32000)
16311FRS0181900530   05-10-2019    (16)  (Rs.176310)
16311FRS0181900627   31-01-2020    (33)  (Rs.253000)
16311FRS0181900673   10-07-2020    (1)  (Rs.2500)
16311FRS0182000705   15-09-2020    (1)  (Rs.2500)
16311FRS0182000726   19-10-2020    (1)  (Rs.2000)
16311RRS0181800399   15-08-2019    (1)  (Rs.2500)
16311RRS0181800403   24-06-2019    (21)  (Rs.52500)
16311RRS0181900481   05-08-2019    (28)  (Rs.285940)
16311RRS0181900531   05-10-2019    (5)  (Rs.54550)
16311RRS0181900567   22-11-2019    (6)  (Rs.6000)
16311RRS0181900596   11-12-2019    (7)  (Rs.74000)
16311RRS0182000724   12-10-2020    (1)  (Rs.2000)

16311FMC0182000441   08-12-2020    (2)  (Rs.12200)
16311FMC0182000444   08-12-2020    (4)  (Rs.8800)
16311FMC0182000456   07-01-2021    (9)  (Rs.21200)
16311FMS0181800116   28-08-2019    (11)  (Rs.52650)
16311FMS0181900218   27-11-2019    (33)  (Rs.151500)
16311FMS0181900224   02-12-2019    (10)  (Rs.8300)
16311FMS0181900272   05-01-2020    (5)  (Rs.9830)
16311FMS0181900325   12-02-2020    (21)  (Rs.49200)
16311FMS0181900334   12-02-2020    (1)  (Rs.5000)
16311FMS0182000404   15-09-2020    (4)  (Rs.19000)
16311FMS0182000409   15-09-2020    (1)  (Rs.2400)
16311RMC0182000449   08-12-2020    (1)  (Rs.2000)
16311RMS0181800117   27-08-2019    (51)  (Rs.257200)
16311RMS0181900140   05-08-2019    (2)  (Rs.10000)
16311RMS0181900189   04-10-2019    (2)  (Rs.20000)
16311RMS0181900223   02-12-2019    (49)  (Rs.99280)
16311RMS0181900261   05-01-2020    (1)  (Rs.2100)
16311RMS0181900266   05-01-2020    (6)  (Rs.11830)
16311RMS0182000468   01-05-2021    (4)  (Rs.8800)
16311RMS0182000470   10-02-2021    (1)  (Rs.2200)
16311RMS0182000472   10-02-2021    (1)  (Rs.2200)

63 945800 755690

Totals 63 945800 755690
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College Wise Release Orders Issued Report
Department:ST Welfare

Fresh and Renewal | Academic Year :2018-19

S.No College
Name RTF Proceedings MTF Proceedings No of

Applications
RTF

Amount
MTF

Amount

1

ANDHRA
MAHILA
SABHA
ARTS
AND
SCIENCE
COLLEGE
FOR
WOMEN

16312FRS0181900136   11-12-2019    (18)  (Rs.160520)
16312FRS0181900165   16-02-2020    (2)  (Rs.14000)
16312RRC0181900103   17-07-2019    (11)  (Rs.27000)
16312RRS0181900114   18-09-2019    (8)  (Rs.82990)
16312RRS0181900133   11-12-2019    (1)  (Rs.12000)
16312RRS0181900148   10-01-2020    (1)  (Rs.1000)
16312RRS0181900158   05-02-2020    (2)  (Rs.7500)
16312RRS0182100214   06-12-2021    (1)  (Rs.2000)

16312FMS0181900063   13-08-2019    (3)  (Rs.14950)
16312FMS0181900079   16-11-2019    (13)  (Rs.59000)
16312FMS0181900081   22-11-2019    (3)  (Rs.2490)
16312FMS0181900096   10-01-2020    (8)  (Rs.18800)
16312FMS0181900103   10-01-2020    (2)  (Rs.3230)
16312FMS0181900131   11-07-2020    (2)  (Rs.4400)
16312FMS0182000178   18-12-2020    (2)  (Rs.4400)
16312RMS0181900048   17-07-2019    (15)  (Rs.90650)
16312RMS0181900098   10-01-2020    (2)  (Rs.9500)
16312RMS0181900099   10-01-2020    (6)  (Rs.11830)
16312RMS0181900102   10-01-2020    (5)  (Rs.10700)
16312RMS0181900111   05-02-2020    (1)  (Rs.2000)
16312RMS0182000181   18-12-2020    (1)  (Rs.2000)
16312RMS0182000204   01-05-2021    (1)  (Rs.2200)
16312RMS0182100224   04-02-2022    (1)  (Rs.2000)

23 307010 238150

Totals 23 307010 238150
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https://telanganaepassng.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?type=mtfApplicants&proceedingNo=16312FMS0181900081&procDt=22-11-2019&count=3&renewal_fresh_flag=FR&deptcode=2&ac_year=2018-19&inst_code=10344&coll_name=ANDHRA%20MAHILA%20SABHA%20%20ARTS%20%20AND%20SCIENCE%20COLLEGE%20FOR%20WOMEN
https://telanganaepassng.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?type=mtfApplicants&proceedingNo=16312FMS0181900096&procDt=10-01-2020&count=8&renewal_fresh_flag=FR&deptcode=2&ac_year=2018-19&inst_code=10344&coll_name=ANDHRA%20MAHILA%20SABHA%20%20ARTS%20%20AND%20SCIENCE%20COLLEGE%20FOR%20WOMEN
https://telanganaepassng.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?type=mtfApplicants&proceedingNo=16312FMS0181900103&procDt=10-01-2020&count=2&renewal_fresh_flag=FR&deptcode=2&ac_year=2018-19&inst_code=10344&coll_name=ANDHRA%20MAHILA%20SABHA%20%20ARTS%20%20AND%20SCIENCE%20COLLEGE%20FOR%20WOMEN
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College Wise Release Orders Issued Report
Department:BC Welfare

Fresh and Renewal | Academic Year :2018-19

S.No College
Name RTF Proceedings MTF Proceedings No of

Applications
RTF

Amount
MTF

Amount

1

ANDHRA
MAHILA
SABHA
ARTS
AND
SCIENCE
COLLEGE
FOR
WOMEN

16313FRS0182000639   23-11-2020    (2)  (Rs.13000)
16313FRS0181900438   17-11-2019    (46)  (Rs.663770)
16313RRS0181900561   03-02-2020    (1)  (Rs.11000)
16313FRS0181900528   13-01-2020    (137)  (Rs.1054500)
16313RRS0181900545   22-01-2020    (1)  (Rs.11000)
16313FRS0182100681   08-12-2021    (6)  (Rs.33000)
16313RRS0181900444   17-11-2019    (2)  (Rs.2000)
16313RRS0181900419   13-11-2019    (216)  (Rs.1866540)
16313FRS0181900535   21-01-2020    (1)  (Rs.2500)

16313RMS0182100504   29-11-2021    (2)  (Rs.4400)
16313FMS0181900134   26-11-2019    (29)  (Rs.24070)
16313FMS0181900122   20-11-2019    (137)  (Rs.621500)
16313FMS0181900200   09-01-2020    (99)  (Rs.229400)
16313FMS0182100534   13-12-2021    (6)  (Rs.13200)
16313RMS0181900036   25-05-2019    (186)  (Rs.944600)
16313RMS0181900220   17-01-2020    (1)  (Rs.5000)
16313RMS0181900164   05-12-2019    (4)  (Rs.8700)
16313FMS0182000441   05-11-2020    (2)  (Rs.9500)
16313FMS0181900287   29-01-2020    (42)  (Rs.202800)
16313RMS0181900055   15-06-2019    (6)  (Rs.60000)
16313RMS0182000463   06-01-2021    (19)  (Rs.41200)
16313RMS0181900131   26-11-2019    (159)  (Rs.323940)
16313FMS0182000443   25-11-2020    (2)  (Rs.4600)
16313FMS0182000464   06-01-2021    (26)  (Rs.61200)
16313RMS0181900321   10-02-2020    (22)  (Rs.39980)
16313FMS0181900221   17-01-2020    (1)  (Rs.4500)
16313FMS0181900317   10-02-2020    (3)  (Rs.3860)
16313FMS0181900265   24-01-2020    (1)  (Rs.2400)
16313FMS0182100511   30-11-2021    (1)  (Rs.2000)
16313FMS0182100488   29-11-2021    (6)  (Rs.28500)
16313RMS0181900271   24-01-2020    (2)  (Rs.4400)
16313RMS0181900238   18-01-2020    (1)  (Rs.4500)

218 3657310 2644250

Totals 218 3657310 2644250
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https://telanganaepassng.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?type=mtfApplicants&proceedingNo=16313FMS0181900200&procDt=09-01-2020&count=99&renewal_fresh_flag=FR&deptcode=3&ac_year=2018-19&inst_code=10344&coll_name=ANDHRA%20MAHILA%20SABHA%20%20ARTS%20%20AND%20SCIENCE%20COLLEGE%20FOR%20WOMEN
https://telanganaepassng.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?type=mtfApplicants&proceedingNo=16313FMS0182100534&procDt=13-12-2021&count=6&renewal_fresh_flag=FR&deptcode=3&ac_year=2018-19&inst_code=10344&coll_name=ANDHRA%20MAHILA%20SABHA%20%20ARTS%20%20AND%20SCIENCE%20COLLEGE%20FOR%20WOMEN
https://telanganaepassng.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?type=mtfApplicants&proceedingNo=16313RMS0181900036&procDt=25-05-2019&count=186&renewal_fresh_flag=FR&deptcode=3&ac_year=2018-19&inst_code=10344&coll_name=ANDHRA%20MAHILA%20SABHA%20%20ARTS%20%20AND%20SCIENCE%20COLLEGE%20FOR%20WOMEN
https://telanganaepassng.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?type=mtfApplicants&proceedingNo=16313RMS0181900220&procDt=17-01-2020&count=1&renewal_fresh_flag=FR&deptcode=3&ac_year=2018-19&inst_code=10344&coll_name=ANDHRA%20MAHILA%20SABHA%20%20ARTS%20%20AND%20SCIENCE%20COLLEGE%20FOR%20WOMEN
https://telanganaepassng.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?type=mtfApplicants&proceedingNo=16313RMS0181900164&procDt=05-12-2019&count=4&renewal_fresh_flag=FR&deptcode=3&ac_year=2018-19&inst_code=10344&coll_name=ANDHRA%20MAHILA%20SABHA%20%20ARTS%20%20AND%20SCIENCE%20COLLEGE%20FOR%20WOMEN
https://telanganaepassng.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?type=mtfApplicants&proceedingNo=16313FMS0182000441&procDt=05-11-2020&count=2&renewal_fresh_flag=FR&deptcode=3&ac_year=2018-19&inst_code=10344&coll_name=ANDHRA%20MAHILA%20SABHA%20%20ARTS%20%20AND%20SCIENCE%20COLLEGE%20FOR%20WOMEN
https://telanganaepassng.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?type=mtfApplicants&proceedingNo=16313FMS0181900287&procDt=29-01-2020&count=42&renewal_fresh_flag=FR&deptcode=3&ac_year=2018-19&inst_code=10344&coll_name=ANDHRA%20MAHILA%20SABHA%20%20ARTS%20%20AND%20SCIENCE%20COLLEGE%20FOR%20WOMEN
https://telanganaepassng.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?type=mtfApplicants&proceedingNo=16313RMS0181900055&procDt=15-06-2019&count=6&renewal_fresh_flag=FR&deptcode=3&ac_year=2018-19&inst_code=10344&coll_name=ANDHRA%20MAHILA%20SABHA%20%20ARTS%20%20AND%20SCIENCE%20COLLEGE%20FOR%20WOMEN
https://telanganaepassng.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?type=mtfApplicants&proceedingNo=16313RMS0182000463&procDt=06-01-2021&count=19&renewal_fresh_flag=FR&deptcode=3&ac_year=2018-19&inst_code=10344&coll_name=ANDHRA%20MAHILA%20SABHA%20%20ARTS%20%20AND%20SCIENCE%20COLLEGE%20FOR%20WOMEN
https://telanganaepassng.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?type=mtfApplicants&proceedingNo=16313RMS0181900131&procDt=26-11-2019&count=159&renewal_fresh_flag=FR&deptcode=3&ac_year=2018-19&inst_code=10344&coll_name=ANDHRA%20MAHILA%20SABHA%20%20ARTS%20%20AND%20SCIENCE%20COLLEGE%20FOR%20WOMEN
https://telanganaepassng.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?type=mtfApplicants&proceedingNo=16313FMS0182000443&procDt=25-11-2020&count=2&renewal_fresh_flag=FR&deptcode=3&ac_year=2018-19&inst_code=10344&coll_name=ANDHRA%20MAHILA%20SABHA%20%20ARTS%20%20AND%20SCIENCE%20COLLEGE%20FOR%20WOMEN
https://telanganaepassng.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?type=mtfApplicants&proceedingNo=16313FMS0182000464&procDt=06-01-2021&count=26&renewal_fresh_flag=FR&deptcode=3&ac_year=2018-19&inst_code=10344&coll_name=ANDHRA%20MAHILA%20SABHA%20%20ARTS%20%20AND%20SCIENCE%20COLLEGE%20FOR%20WOMEN
https://telanganaepassng.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?type=mtfApplicants&proceedingNo=16313RMS0181900321&procDt=10-02-2020&count=22&renewal_fresh_flag=FR&deptcode=3&ac_year=2018-19&inst_code=10344&coll_name=ANDHRA%20MAHILA%20SABHA%20%20ARTS%20%20AND%20SCIENCE%20COLLEGE%20FOR%20WOMEN
https://telanganaepassng.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?type=mtfApplicants&proceedingNo=16313FMS0181900221&procDt=17-01-2020&count=1&renewal_fresh_flag=FR&deptcode=3&ac_year=2018-19&inst_code=10344&coll_name=ANDHRA%20MAHILA%20SABHA%20%20ARTS%20%20AND%20SCIENCE%20COLLEGE%20FOR%20WOMEN
https://telanganaepassng.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?type=mtfApplicants&proceedingNo=16313FMS0181900317&procDt=10-02-2020&count=3&renewal_fresh_flag=FR&deptcode=3&ac_year=2018-19&inst_code=10344&coll_name=ANDHRA%20MAHILA%20SABHA%20%20ARTS%20%20AND%20SCIENCE%20COLLEGE%20FOR%20WOMEN
https://telanganaepassng.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?type=mtfApplicants&proceedingNo=16313FMS0181900265&procDt=24-01-2020&count=1&renewal_fresh_flag=FR&deptcode=3&ac_year=2018-19&inst_code=10344&coll_name=ANDHRA%20MAHILA%20SABHA%20%20ARTS%20%20AND%20SCIENCE%20COLLEGE%20FOR%20WOMEN
https://telanganaepassng.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?type=mtfApplicants&proceedingNo=16313FMS0182100511&procDt=30-11-2021&count=1&renewal_fresh_flag=FR&deptcode=3&ac_year=2018-19&inst_code=10344&coll_name=ANDHRA%20MAHILA%20SABHA%20%20ARTS%20%20AND%20SCIENCE%20COLLEGE%20FOR%20WOMEN
https://telanganaepassng.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?type=mtfApplicants&proceedingNo=16313FMS0182100488&procDt=29-11-2021&count=6&renewal_fresh_flag=FR&deptcode=3&ac_year=2018-19&inst_code=10344&coll_name=ANDHRA%20MAHILA%20SABHA%20%20ARTS%20%20AND%20SCIENCE%20COLLEGE%20FOR%20WOMEN
https://telanganaepassng.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?type=mtfApplicants&proceedingNo=16313RMS0181900271&procDt=24-01-2020&count=2&renewal_fresh_flag=FR&deptcode=3&ac_year=2018-19&inst_code=10344&coll_name=ANDHRA%20MAHILA%20SABHA%20%20ARTS%20%20AND%20SCIENCE%20COLLEGE%20FOR%20WOMEN
https://telanganaepassng.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?type=mtfApplicants&proceedingNo=16313RMS0181900238&procDt=18-01-2020&count=1&renewal_fresh_flag=FR&deptcode=3&ac_year=2018-19&inst_code=10344&coll_name=ANDHRA%20MAHILA%20SABHA%20%20ARTS%20%20AND%20SCIENCE%20COLLEGE%20FOR%20WOMEN
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College Wise Release Orders Issued Report
Department:EBC

Fresh and Renewal | Academic Year :2018-19

S.No College
Name RTF Proceedings MTF Proceedings No of

Applications
RTF

Amount
MTF

Amount

1

ANDHRA
MAHILA
SABHA
ARTS
AND
SCIENCE
COLLEGE
FOR
WOMEN

16316FRS0181900074   19-06-2019    (1)  (Rs.10990)
16316FRS0181900102   20-11-2019    (27)  (Rs.269940)
16316FRS0181900147   06-12-2019    (1)  (Rs.1000)
16316FRS0182100278   29-11-2021    (1)  (Rs.5500)
16316RRS0181800058   22-03-2019    (4)  (Rs.11000)
16316RRS0181900070   19-06-2019    (14)  (Rs.143960)
16316RRS0181900089   20-11-2019    (9)  (Rs.103550)
16316RRS0181900108   20-11-2019    (4)  (Rs.4000)
16316RRS0181900158   16-01-2020    (1)  (Rs.3000)

28 552940 0

Totals 28 552940 0

Home-A Services-B Reports-C General Services-D FAQS-E Logout-F

https://telanganaepassng.cgg.gov.in/
https://telanganaepassng.cgg.gov.in/
https://telanganaepassng.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?&renewal_fresh_flag=FR&deptcode=6&ac_year=2018-19&type=applicants_list_in_college&inst_code=10344&coll_name=ANDHRA%20MAHILA%20SABHA%20%20ARTS%20%20AND%20SCIENCE%20COLLEGE%20FOR%20WOMEN
https://telanganaepassng.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?&renewal_fresh_flag=FR&deptcode=6&ac_year=2018-19&type=applicants_list_in_college&inst_code=10344&coll_name=ANDHRA%20MAHILA%20SABHA%20%20ARTS%20%20AND%20SCIENCE%20COLLEGE%20FOR%20WOMEN
https://telanganaepassng.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?&renewal_fresh_flag=FR&deptcode=6&ac_year=2018-19&type=applicants_list_in_college&inst_code=10344&coll_name=ANDHRA%20MAHILA%20SABHA%20%20ARTS%20%20AND%20SCIENCE%20COLLEGE%20FOR%20WOMEN
https://telanganaepassng.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?&renewal_fresh_flag=FR&deptcode=6&ac_year=2018-19&type=applicants_list_in_college&inst_code=10344&coll_name=ANDHRA%20MAHILA%20SABHA%20%20ARTS%20%20AND%20SCIENCE%20COLLEGE%20FOR%20WOMEN
https://telanganaepassng.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?&renewal_fresh_flag=FR&deptcode=6&ac_year=2018-19&type=applicants_list_in_college&inst_code=10344&coll_name=ANDHRA%20MAHILA%20SABHA%20%20ARTS%20%20AND%20SCIENCE%20COLLEGE%20FOR%20WOMEN
https://telanganaepassng.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?&renewal_fresh_flag=FR&deptcode=6&ac_year=2018-19&type=applicants_list_in_college&inst_code=10344&coll_name=ANDHRA%20MAHILA%20SABHA%20%20ARTS%20%20AND%20SCIENCE%20COLLEGE%20FOR%20WOMEN
https://telanganaepassng.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?&renewal_fresh_flag=FR&deptcode=6&ac_year=2018-19&type=applicants_list_in_college&inst_code=10344&coll_name=ANDHRA%20MAHILA%20SABHA%20%20ARTS%20%20AND%20SCIENCE%20COLLEGE%20FOR%20WOMEN
https://telanganaepassng.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?&renewal_fresh_flag=FR&deptcode=6&ac_year=2018-19&type=applicants_list_in_college&inst_code=10344&coll_name=ANDHRA%20MAHILA%20SABHA%20%20ARTS%20%20AND%20SCIENCE%20COLLEGE%20FOR%20WOMEN
https://telanganaepassng.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?&renewal_fresh_flag=FR&deptcode=6&ac_year=2018-19&type=applicants_list_in_college&inst_code=10344&coll_name=ANDHRA%20MAHILA%20SABHA%20%20ARTS%20%20AND%20SCIENCE%20COLLEGE%20FOR%20WOMEN
https://telanganaepassng.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?type=rtfApplicants&proceedingNo=16316FRS0181900074&procDt=19-06-2019&count=1&renewal_fresh_flag=FR&deptcode=6&ac_year=2018-19&inst_code=10344&coll_name=ANDHRA%20MAHILA%20SABHA%20%20ARTS%20%20AND%20SCIENCE%20COLLEGE%20FOR%20WOMEN
https://telanganaepassng.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?type=rtfApplicants&proceedingNo=16316FRS0181900102&procDt=20-11-2019&count=27&renewal_fresh_flag=FR&deptcode=6&ac_year=2018-19&inst_code=10344&coll_name=ANDHRA%20MAHILA%20SABHA%20%20ARTS%20%20AND%20SCIENCE%20COLLEGE%20FOR%20WOMEN
https://telanganaepassng.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?type=rtfApplicants&proceedingNo=16316FRS0181900147&procDt=06-12-2019&count=1&renewal_fresh_flag=FR&deptcode=6&ac_year=2018-19&inst_code=10344&coll_name=ANDHRA%20MAHILA%20SABHA%20%20ARTS%20%20AND%20SCIENCE%20COLLEGE%20FOR%20WOMEN
https://telanganaepassng.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?type=rtfApplicants&proceedingNo=16316FRS0182100278&procDt=29-11-2021&count=1&renewal_fresh_flag=FR&deptcode=6&ac_year=2018-19&inst_code=10344&coll_name=ANDHRA%20MAHILA%20SABHA%20%20ARTS%20%20AND%20SCIENCE%20COLLEGE%20FOR%20WOMEN
https://telanganaepassng.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?type=rtfApplicants&proceedingNo=16316RRS0181800058&procDt=22-03-2019&count=4&renewal_fresh_flag=FR&deptcode=6&ac_year=2018-19&inst_code=10344&coll_name=ANDHRA%20MAHILA%20SABHA%20%20ARTS%20%20AND%20SCIENCE%20COLLEGE%20FOR%20WOMEN
https://telanganaepassng.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?type=rtfApplicants&proceedingNo=16316RRS0181900070&procDt=19-06-2019&count=14&renewal_fresh_flag=FR&deptcode=6&ac_year=2018-19&inst_code=10344&coll_name=ANDHRA%20MAHILA%20SABHA%20%20ARTS%20%20AND%20SCIENCE%20COLLEGE%20FOR%20WOMEN
https://telanganaepassng.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?type=rtfApplicants&proceedingNo=16316RRS0181900089&procDt=20-11-2019&count=9&renewal_fresh_flag=FR&deptcode=6&ac_year=2018-19&inst_code=10344&coll_name=ANDHRA%20MAHILA%20SABHA%20%20ARTS%20%20AND%20SCIENCE%20COLLEGE%20FOR%20WOMEN
https://telanganaepassng.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?type=rtfApplicants&proceedingNo=16316RRS0181900108&procDt=20-11-2019&count=4&renewal_fresh_flag=FR&deptcode=6&ac_year=2018-19&inst_code=10344&coll_name=ANDHRA%20MAHILA%20SABHA%20%20ARTS%20%20AND%20SCIENCE%20COLLEGE%20FOR%20WOMEN
https://telanganaepassng.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?type=rtfApplicants&proceedingNo=16316RRS0181900158&procDt=16-01-2020&count=1&renewal_fresh_flag=FR&deptcode=6&ac_year=2018-19&inst_code=10344&coll_name=ANDHRA%20MAHILA%20SABHA%20%20ARTS%20%20AND%20SCIENCE%20COLLEGE%20FOR%20WOMEN
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College Wise Release Orders Issued Report
Department:Minority Welfare

Fresh and Renewal | Academic Year :2018-19

S.No College
Name RTF Proceedings MTF Proceedings No of

Applications
RTF

Amount
MTF

Amount

1

ANDHRA
MAHILA
SABHA
ARTS
AND
SCIENCE
COLLEGE
FOR
WOMEN

16317FRS0181900881   29-11-2019    (4)  (Rs.49080)
16317FRS0181900921   10-01-2020    (21)  (Rs.157500)
16317FRS0182201059   01-04-2023    (1)  (Rs.5500)
16317RRS0181900785   04-09-2019    (5)  (Rs.35000)
16317RRS0181900868   25-11-2019    (25)  (Rs.176040)
16317RRS0181900920   09-01-2020    (2)  (Rs.5500)

16317FMS0181800027   03-07-2019    (4)  (Rs.20150)
16317FMS0181900070   09-12-2019    (4)  (Rs.3320)
16317FMS0181900076   12-12-2019    (21)  (Rs.97000)
16317FMS0181900098   13-07-2020    (12)  (Rs.27600)
16317FMS0182000141   07-12-2020    (4)  (Rs.9600)
16317FMS0182200220   01-04-2023    (1)  (Rs.5000)
16317FMS0182200225   01-04-2023    (1)  (Rs.2200)
16317RMS0181800026   03-07-2019    (30)  (Rs.150050)
16317RMS0181900052   23-11-2019    (2)  (Rs.9500)
16317RMS0181900073   09-12-2019    (5)  (Rs.11000)
16317RMS0181900081   16-01-2020    (22)  (Rs.45660)
16317RMS0181900096   05-02-2020    (2)  (Rs.4400)
16317RMS0182000146   06-01-2021    (2)  (Rs.4400)

32 428620 389880

Totals 32 428620 389880

Home-A Services-B Reports-C General Services-D FAQS-E Logout-F

https://telanganaepassng.cgg.gov.in/
https://telanganaepassng.cgg.gov.in/
https://telanganaepassng.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?&renewal_fresh_flag=FR&deptcode=7&ac_year=2018-19&type=applicants_list_in_college&inst_code=10344&coll_name=ANDHRA%20MAHILA%20SABHA%20%20ARTS%20%20AND%20SCIENCE%20COLLEGE%20FOR%20WOMEN
https://telanganaepassng.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?&renewal_fresh_flag=FR&deptcode=7&ac_year=2018-19&type=applicants_list_in_college&inst_code=10344&coll_name=ANDHRA%20MAHILA%20SABHA%20%20ARTS%20%20AND%20SCIENCE%20COLLEGE%20FOR%20WOMEN
https://telanganaepassng.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?&renewal_fresh_flag=FR&deptcode=7&ac_year=2018-19&type=applicants_list_in_college&inst_code=10344&coll_name=ANDHRA%20MAHILA%20SABHA%20%20ARTS%20%20AND%20SCIENCE%20COLLEGE%20FOR%20WOMEN
https://telanganaepassng.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?&renewal_fresh_flag=FR&deptcode=7&ac_year=2018-19&type=applicants_list_in_college&inst_code=10344&coll_name=ANDHRA%20MAHILA%20SABHA%20%20ARTS%20%20AND%20SCIENCE%20COLLEGE%20FOR%20WOMEN
https://telanganaepassng.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?&renewal_fresh_flag=FR&deptcode=7&ac_year=2018-19&type=applicants_list_in_college&inst_code=10344&coll_name=ANDHRA%20MAHILA%20SABHA%20%20ARTS%20%20AND%20SCIENCE%20COLLEGE%20FOR%20WOMEN
https://telanganaepassng.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?&renewal_fresh_flag=FR&deptcode=7&ac_year=2018-19&type=applicants_list_in_college&inst_code=10344&coll_name=ANDHRA%20MAHILA%20SABHA%20%20ARTS%20%20AND%20SCIENCE%20COLLEGE%20FOR%20WOMEN
https://telanganaepassng.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?&renewal_fresh_flag=FR&deptcode=7&ac_year=2018-19&type=applicants_list_in_college&inst_code=10344&coll_name=ANDHRA%20MAHILA%20SABHA%20%20ARTS%20%20AND%20SCIENCE%20COLLEGE%20FOR%20WOMEN
https://telanganaepassng.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?&renewal_fresh_flag=FR&deptcode=7&ac_year=2018-19&type=applicants_list_in_college&inst_code=10344&coll_name=ANDHRA%20MAHILA%20SABHA%20%20ARTS%20%20AND%20SCIENCE%20COLLEGE%20FOR%20WOMEN
https://telanganaepassng.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?&renewal_fresh_flag=FR&deptcode=7&ac_year=2018-19&type=applicants_list_in_college&inst_code=10344&coll_name=ANDHRA%20MAHILA%20SABHA%20%20ARTS%20%20AND%20SCIENCE%20COLLEGE%20FOR%20WOMEN
https://telanganaepassng.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?type=rtfApplicants&proceedingNo=16317FRS0181900881&procDt=29-11-2019&count=4&renewal_fresh_flag=FR&deptcode=7&ac_year=2018-19&inst_code=10344&coll_name=ANDHRA%20MAHILA%20SABHA%20%20ARTS%20%20AND%20SCIENCE%20COLLEGE%20FOR%20WOMEN
https://telanganaepassng.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?type=rtfApplicants&proceedingNo=16317FRS0181900921&procDt=10-01-2020&count=21&renewal_fresh_flag=FR&deptcode=7&ac_year=2018-19&inst_code=10344&coll_name=ANDHRA%20MAHILA%20SABHA%20%20ARTS%20%20AND%20SCIENCE%20COLLEGE%20FOR%20WOMEN
https://telanganaepassng.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?type=rtfApplicants&proceedingNo=16317FRS0182201059&procDt=01-04-2023&count=1&renewal_fresh_flag=FR&deptcode=7&ac_year=2018-19&inst_code=10344&coll_name=ANDHRA%20MAHILA%20SABHA%20%20ARTS%20%20AND%20SCIENCE%20COLLEGE%20FOR%20WOMEN
https://telanganaepassng.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?type=rtfApplicants&proceedingNo=16317RRS0181900785&procDt=04-09-2019&count=5&renewal_fresh_flag=FR&deptcode=7&ac_year=2018-19&inst_code=10344&coll_name=ANDHRA%20MAHILA%20SABHA%20%20ARTS%20%20AND%20SCIENCE%20COLLEGE%20FOR%20WOMEN
https://telanganaepassng.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?type=rtfApplicants&proceedingNo=16317RRS0181900868&procDt=25-11-2019&count=25&renewal_fresh_flag=FR&deptcode=7&ac_year=2018-19&inst_code=10344&coll_name=ANDHRA%20MAHILA%20SABHA%20%20ARTS%20%20AND%20SCIENCE%20COLLEGE%20FOR%20WOMEN
https://telanganaepassng.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?type=rtfApplicants&proceedingNo=16317RRS0181900920&procDt=09-01-2020&count=2&renewal_fresh_flag=FR&deptcode=7&ac_year=2018-19&inst_code=10344&coll_name=ANDHRA%20MAHILA%20SABHA%20%20ARTS%20%20AND%20SCIENCE%20COLLEGE%20FOR%20WOMEN
https://telanganaepassng.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?type=mtfApplicants&proceedingNo=16317FMS0181800027&procDt=03-07-2019&count=4&renewal_fresh_flag=FR&deptcode=7&ac_year=2018-19&inst_code=10344&coll_name=ANDHRA%20MAHILA%20SABHA%20%20ARTS%20%20AND%20SCIENCE%20COLLEGE%20FOR%20WOMEN
https://telanganaepassng.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?type=mtfApplicants&proceedingNo=16317FMS0181900070&procDt=09-12-2019&count=4&renewal_fresh_flag=FR&deptcode=7&ac_year=2018-19&inst_code=10344&coll_name=ANDHRA%20MAHILA%20SABHA%20%20ARTS%20%20AND%20SCIENCE%20COLLEGE%20FOR%20WOMEN
https://telanganaepassng.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?type=mtfApplicants&proceedingNo=16317FMS0181900076&procDt=12-12-2019&count=21&renewal_fresh_flag=FR&deptcode=7&ac_year=2018-19&inst_code=10344&coll_name=ANDHRA%20MAHILA%20SABHA%20%20ARTS%20%20AND%20SCIENCE%20COLLEGE%20FOR%20WOMEN
https://telanganaepassng.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?type=mtfApplicants&proceedingNo=16317FMS0181900098&procDt=13-07-2020&count=12&renewal_fresh_flag=FR&deptcode=7&ac_year=2018-19&inst_code=10344&coll_name=ANDHRA%20MAHILA%20SABHA%20%20ARTS%20%20AND%20SCIENCE%20COLLEGE%20FOR%20WOMEN
https://telanganaepassng.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?type=mtfApplicants&proceedingNo=16317FMS0182000141&procDt=07-12-2020&count=4&renewal_fresh_flag=FR&deptcode=7&ac_year=2018-19&inst_code=10344&coll_name=ANDHRA%20MAHILA%20SABHA%20%20ARTS%20%20AND%20SCIENCE%20COLLEGE%20FOR%20WOMEN
https://telanganaepassng.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?type=mtfApplicants&proceedingNo=16317FMS0182200220&procDt=01-04-2023&count=1&renewal_fresh_flag=FR&deptcode=7&ac_year=2018-19&inst_code=10344&coll_name=ANDHRA%20MAHILA%20SABHA%20%20ARTS%20%20AND%20SCIENCE%20COLLEGE%20FOR%20WOMEN
https://telanganaepassng.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?type=mtfApplicants&proceedingNo=16317FMS0182200225&procDt=01-04-2023&count=1&renewal_fresh_flag=FR&deptcode=7&ac_year=2018-19&inst_code=10344&coll_name=ANDHRA%20MAHILA%20SABHA%20%20ARTS%20%20AND%20SCIENCE%20COLLEGE%20FOR%20WOMEN
https://telanganaepassng.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?type=mtfApplicants&proceedingNo=16317RMS0181800026&procDt=03-07-2019&count=30&renewal_fresh_flag=FR&deptcode=7&ac_year=2018-19&inst_code=10344&coll_name=ANDHRA%20MAHILA%20SABHA%20%20ARTS%20%20AND%20SCIENCE%20COLLEGE%20FOR%20WOMEN
https://telanganaepassng.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?type=mtfApplicants&proceedingNo=16317RMS0181900052&procDt=23-11-2019&count=2&renewal_fresh_flag=FR&deptcode=7&ac_year=2018-19&inst_code=10344&coll_name=ANDHRA%20MAHILA%20SABHA%20%20ARTS%20%20AND%20SCIENCE%20COLLEGE%20FOR%20WOMEN
https://telanganaepassng.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?type=mtfApplicants&proceedingNo=16317RMS0181900073&procDt=09-12-2019&count=5&renewal_fresh_flag=FR&deptcode=7&ac_year=2018-19&inst_code=10344&coll_name=ANDHRA%20MAHILA%20SABHA%20%20ARTS%20%20AND%20SCIENCE%20COLLEGE%20FOR%20WOMEN
https://telanganaepassng.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?type=mtfApplicants&proceedingNo=16317RMS0181900081&procDt=16-01-2020&count=22&renewal_fresh_flag=FR&deptcode=7&ac_year=2018-19&inst_code=10344&coll_name=ANDHRA%20MAHILA%20SABHA%20%20ARTS%20%20AND%20SCIENCE%20COLLEGE%20FOR%20WOMEN
https://telanganaepassng.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?type=mtfApplicants&proceedingNo=16317RMS0181900096&procDt=05-02-2020&count=2&renewal_fresh_flag=FR&deptcode=7&ac_year=2018-19&inst_code=10344&coll_name=ANDHRA%20MAHILA%20SABHA%20%20ARTS%20%20AND%20SCIENCE%20COLLEGE%20FOR%20WOMEN
https://telanganaepassng.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?type=mtfApplicants&proceedingNo=16317RMS0182000146&procDt=06-01-2021&count=2&renewal_fresh_flag=FR&deptcode=7&ac_year=2018-19&inst_code=10344&coll_name=ANDHRA%20MAHILA%20SABHA%20%20ARTS%20%20AND%20SCIENCE%20COLLEGE%20FOR%20WOMEN

